Air-Ride
Cross-reference
2B405-310 A530
ContiTech FD 530-35 530
Air-Ride®®
© 2019 Air-Ride, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. http://www.air-ride.cc/ Air-Ride®
Air-Ride®
Firestone No. W01-358-7557
Firestone Style 233D-2
Goodyear 2B14-383
Goodyear Flex No. 578-92-3-356
157.5mm
Φ 289 mm
157.5 mm
M12x1.75
2x M12x1.75
390 mm
105 mm
M18x1.5
1/4 NPTF
MAX. Φ 405 mm
H